BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

BREVILLE GROUP LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000BRG2

Overview

2024/07/11 08:10:47
Price

27.24 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.76% (0.47)

AU000000BRG2
BRG

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Technology
Stock
2,434 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

27.22 AUD (161)
27.28 AUD (672)
27.08 AUD
27.28 AUD
26.78 AUD
26.77 AUD
27.178794 AUD
70,391
1,913,142.52
3,251

WKN: BRG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BRG2&ID_NOTATION=26204865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c4c7ffa23cdc0c74dedbbfd452a7f373c188e4581c91a5960173a61c77422b2&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d69345c93bf004a9&time=1720846856&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4acfc1abdd32591278e3e2bfa29b492ba83f822422eed66f64495f09f3dcdda&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f8f7b432cb00f44c&time=1720846856&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc2c2a2ff1abdba12c8b23805448151334f73956cf72245a563f1820aebe6fc1&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc9b232a3e037311c&time=1720846856&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc1e5efb00dffddb5f5ba139b0754564f6178f6be89665aad8973af7434cc317&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5bbe2c2a8b59417de&time=1720846856&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e2c2d45fa31c3d43e09708ef956d80425573cb66aa3e287265526fef52841b&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1f77f56edc5620fd&time=1720846856&tool=RSC

BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:47

Price
27.24 AUD
Difference (] 1.76% (0.47)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BRG2
Symbol BRG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,434 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.22 AUD (161)
Ask (Ask size) 27.28 AUD (672)
Open 27.08 AUD
High 27.28 AUD
Low 26.78 AUD
Close (prev. day) 26.77 AUD
VWAP 27.178794 AUD
Volume (pcs) 70,391
Trading volume 1,913,142.52
Number of trades 3,251
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.93% +26.52% -7.66%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +5.71 -2.26
Beta 1.15 1.09 1.32
Volatility 29.20 27.96 32.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
1"

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/06/

Time

08:14

08:16

08:00

13:09

15:48

Price

16.70 EUR

16.80 EUR

16.60 EUR

16.60 EUR

18.00 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

27.00 AUD (107,607
27.34 AUD (192,618
26.76 AUD (224,120
25.14 AUD (239,848
29.02 AUD (2024/06/21
23.72 AUD (2024/02/13
29.02 AUD (2024/06/21
20.91 AUD (2023/07/24

—_— — = — = O D —

Number of
trades

B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26204865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35287083

BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

27

2024/07/ 19:30 16.60 EUR 0.00
1

2024/07/ 08:10 27.24 AUD 1.91
11

3,251
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35287083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567088

BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BREVILLE GROUP LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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